
Class of 2006  
 
 
 
 

      

Left Row, top to bottom: 
Kevin Roufosse 
Lara Murphy 
Joan Santoro 
Debbie Heidt 
Kevin Welgush 
Al Zack 
 
Middle Row, top to bottom: 
Paul Bracken 
Mike Krawchuk 
Shelley Turner 
Erin Taman 
Karen Langston 
Jo-Anne Cadrin 
 
Right Row, top to bottom: 
Al Stickney 
Bertha Gana 
Dani van Driel 
Jennifer Haskey 
Tracy Stephensen 
Bryce Groenwold 
Charlotte Pilat Burns 

 
 
Participant   Role     Organization 
Lawrence Boehm  Director, Client Services   SIAST 
Paul Bracken   Project Management Engineer  City of Saskatoon 
Jo-Anne Cadrin   Social Worker    Kids Not In School Project 
Bertha Gana   Executive Director   Saskatoon Open Door Society 
Bryce Groenwold  Senior Manager Assurance Serv.  Meyers Norris Penny 
Jennifer Haskey   Assoc. Consultant Tech. Mgt.  Sask. Research Council 
Debbie Heidt   Director, Bus. & Tech. Solutions  Concentra Financial 
Mike Krawchuk   Lawyer     WMCZ 
Karen Langston   Manager, S’toon Credit Services  SaskTel 
Lara Murphy   CCIS Project Coordinator  Saskatoon Health Region 
Charlotte Pilat Burns  Reg. Food & Nutrition Serv. Man. Saskatoon Health Region 
Kevin Roufosse   Operations Manager   PIC Investment Group 
Joan Santoro   Manager of Nursing   Saskatoon Health Region  
Tracy Stephensen  Training Coordinator   U of S 
Allan Stickney   Inspector    Saskatoon Police Service 
Erin Taman   Communications Officer   U of S 
Shelley Turner   Ex.Admin. Customer Serv./Sales  SaskTel 
Dani van Driel   Executive Director   Women’s Mid-Life Health Centre 
Kevin Welgush   Budget Management Worker  The Salvation Army 
Al Zack    Manager, Commercial Banking  Canadian Western Bank 
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